
FOR P1 or P2 PUMPER

WITH STANDARD

FITTINGS

01157 PVC HEAD or

01123 ACRYLIC HEAD

FOR H1, H2, P1, or P2

PUMPER WITH HIGH

CAPACITY FITTINGS

02170 PVC HEAD or

02162 ACRYLIC HEAD

DIAPHRAGM KITS

CHEMICAL SIDE

MATERIAL

PART

NO.

HYPALON 10661

01199 SCREW

8-32 X 1-1/2

03640 #8 ss WASHER

04599 HEX NUT

1/4-20

09929 STUD

1/4-20 X 2-3/8

09630 LOW PRESSURE

CYLINDER

10009 SPRING GUIDE09995 SPRING L-P

09391 #4W-S

DIAPHRAGM

01280 SCREW 1/4-20

01660 S.C.S. PAD #1 or

01355 S.C.S. PAD #2

00092 #4 FLANGE

01298 SCREW 1/4-20

(2 required)

00448 GASKET01363 O-RIING01347 STROKE

CTRL SHAFT

01173 SCREW

HEX HD.

(8 required)

01371 SCREW 10-32 X 1/4

01412 DIAL COVER H.E.A.

01644 DIAL GEAR #1 or

01628 DIAL GEAR #0, 2, 4

00125 DIAL HOLDER

03476 #10 LOCK WASHER

H1, H2 , P1, or P2
PUMPER ASSEMBLY
WITH LOW PRESSURE
OPTION (5 PSI)

P12LP 10/94

CHEMICAL SIDE DIAPHRAGM

MATERIAL COLOR CODE PART NO.

HYPALON
BLUE, GREEN,

OR NONE
01066

VITON GOLD 01090




